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Fund: 10

Monthly Report for Board
Unposted; Batch Description August 21, 2017 Regular-0002

Vendor Nane

Ceneral Fund

Ag Vant age FS

Beyond Play, LLC

Bl ack Hills Energy

Bl ackhawk Aut omatic Sprinkler

Bl ueberry Hill Books, Inc.

Boyd, Nol an

Carol i na Biol ogi cal Supply

CARQUEST OF NEW HAMPTON

Car son- Del | osa Publ i shing Co.
CENGAGE Lear ni ng

Chi ckasaw Wl | ness Conpl ex
Cty Laundering Co.

City of New Hanpton

a ark,
Confort |nn

Sandy

Dave's Locksmith Service

Decorah Comunity School
District
Denco

Dol | ar General Charged Sal es

Educati onal Innovations, Inc.

EMS Det ergent Services
EPCO Ltd, Inc.

ESG
Etynotic Research, Inc.
Fi ve Star Cooperative

Flinn Scientific Inc.

Geerts Plunbing & Heating
G | bert, Jennifer

Haggerty, Dani el

Hanawal t & Son Lunber
Hanson Tire Service
Hawkeye Al arm & Signal Co

Houghton M fflin Harcourt
Publ i shi ng

House of Flowers
Howar d W nneshi ek Conm School
of School

| owa Assoc. Boar ds

I owa Conmuni cati ons Networ k

| owa Pupil Transportation
Associ ati on
I XL Learning

J. W Pepper & Son Inc.

Descri ption
Footbal | Field
Carnival Fund Requisition
Natural Gas Meters July
Annual |nspection

Readi ng Supplies for 2017-18
school year

Basebal I Scouting

Lei sti kow Supplies for 2017-
2018

Custodi al supplies

back to school supplies
ST. Joes Larson Big |deas
FY 2016 Rental of COWC
Cty Laundry July 2017
Vater neter

drive ed refund

SAl Conference Rooms
Lock repair

sp ed tuition July/August

El em M5 Li brary Media Center
or der

Custodi al supplies

Lei sti kow Supplies for 2017-
2018

Laundry Soap

Repl acenent partition door for
| ocker rm

Ki ndergarten Team

Heari ng
Fuel For July 2017
general supplies and equip.

for chem phy
repairs for July 17

FY 17-18 G | bert Cash on hand-
Level 2

DOT Physi cal
Wod Mul ch Play G ound
EL Lawn Mower tires and repair

Alarm Monitoring for High
School

ST. Joes Larson Big |deas

El ementary Planters
Snart Boards
Fi scal Managenent Conference
Phone Charges - 510312

| PTA Menber shi p

I XL Renewal Qutoe for 2017-18

Sunmer Band Musi ¢

Jendro Sanitation Services Inc Garbage for For August 2017

Page: 1

User ID: AMILLER

Amount

1, 526.
102.
1, 147.
448.
123.

50.
2, 367.

25.

27.
263.
500.
476.
10, 335.
380.

1, 030.
1, 378.
7,410.

386.

107.
230.

1, 222.
319.

552.
100.
522.
3, 811.

1, 184.
50.

75.
1, 015.
24.
250.

48, 527.

32.

4, 855.
170.
1, 230.
220.

2, 100.
603.
848.

20
12
72
00
20

70
63

67
92
18
00
50
42
00
40
00
00

30

70
53

90
00

00
25
96
43

96
00

00
00
00
00

60

00
63
00
35
00

00
00
10
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Vendor |ID Vendor Nane Descri ption

11080 K & W Mtors July 2017 Repair

KAHNTI LESU Kahn Tile Supply LLC DOT bui | di ng

11980 Kwi k Star Drivers ED Fuel for July 2017

14751 L & R manufacturing, LLC

12075 Lakeshore Learning Materials

12108 Larry's Sales & Service

12444 Lear ni ng Resources

LESSONPI XI LessonPi x I nc.

LEXI ALEARN Lexi a Learning Systens, LLC

12732 Li f et ouch

14111 MakeMusi c!

14200 MARCO

14210 Mason City Conm School

07090 M ck Gage Pl unbi ng

M NNESOTAC M nnesota Center for Reading
Research, University of
M nnesot a

14740 MobyMax, LLC.

14750 Mohawk El ectric

15033 NAPA Auto Parts

15450 New Hanpt on Auto Body

15585 New Hanpton Tri bune

NEWZBRAI NE NewzBr ai n Educat i on

16708 Oiental Tradi ng Conpany
Brands, | NC.

17117 PASCO

17607 Pitsco Education

17906 Principal Life Insurance
Conpany

18520 Qi ll Corp

18999 R & R Wl ding

19150 Rapid Printers

19461 Real | y Good Stuff

19516 Rei cherts Carpentry

19536 Renai ssance Learning, |Inc.

19589 Resources for Educators

19590 Resources for Reading, Inc.

RETROFI TCO RETROFI T COVPANI ES, INC., THE

RRBOCKS RR Books

20330 Schol astic Inc.

20450 School Heal th Corporation

20452 School Mate

12420 School Specialty

SCHOOLOGY School ogy

Metal for Bus Barn

Carnival Acct for Kim Hennessy
String Trimer parts

2017-18 Stille Supplies

Online subscription for 2
t eachers.

Early Literacy Acct

5-8 Tech I D Cards for 2017-18
Smart Misic

St apl es for copy machi nes.

Regul ar education Billing
4/ 28/ 17

July 2017 Service and Parts

2017- 18 PRESS Manuals for all
t eachers.

Brincks 2017-18 Supplies
Repai r Fan Mot or

Supplies for July 17

Sumer Repairs

M nutes July 2017

FY-2018 Newzbrain Online Quiz

Bow 5-8

2017-18 PBIS reward tickets
for students

physi cs equi pnment

FY 2017-2018 Modul es equi pnent
order

GUL insurance August 2017

Card Stock Order for
El ement ary

Service Call

2017-18 Back to School
Envel ope Order

Back to School Order

Pai nt

Renai ssance Learni ng Renewal
for FY17-18

Newsl etter for Matt for 2017-
18

Readi ng Supplies

Recycl e | anps and bal asts
Readi ng Supplies for 2017-18
FY 17-18 Schol asti c Magazi nes
Nur se supplies

Student planners for 3rd/4th
for 17-18.

FY 2017-18 Pl anners for 5/6
gr ade

Subscri ption Service for
School ogy
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Anmount
206.
82.
252.
18.
675.
17.
120.
72.

9, 900.
600.
536.
172.

1,933.

807.
5, 070.

99.
189.
107.
660.
728.
1009.

167.

563.
523.

78.
200.

225.
589.

676.
484.
2,219.

248.

94.
849.
.95
104.
692.
603.

1, 917.

5, 000.

00
40
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00
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00
00
00
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00
69

00
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10
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00
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75
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Vendor |D
20570

20880
SUPERTEACH
03035

22070

TEACHERI NN
TEACHTOMWN
22586

23309
23375
23383
12440
24614
VEXROBOTI C

24001
25027
06519

Checki ng 1
AULHEALTH

03140
03649

Fund: 22

Monthly Report for Board Page: 3

Unposted; Batch Description August 21, 2017 Regular-0002

Vendor Nane

Schuet h Ace Hardware
Sherwi n-W 1 1ians Co.
Super Teacher Worksheets
Superi or Lunber, Inc.

Teacher Created Resources
Teacher | nnovations
TeachTown

Time for Kids

Turkey Vall ey Comunity School

United Parcel Service
United States Cellular
Vern Laures Chev-Bui ck
Ver ni er Sof tware

Vex Robotics, Inc.

Vi sa
Wagoner Bros. Repair
VEEX BANK

MANAGEMENT FUND

AUL Heal th Benefit Trust
Comuni ty | nsurance of |owa
CoSyst ens

User ID: AMILLER

Descri ption Amount
Supplies For July 424. 27
Pai nt for H gh School 205. 51
Renew Super Teacher License 39.90
Lunmber for DOT Buil di ng 467. 15
preschool back to school 25. 96
suppl i es
Pl annbook Online for 8 97. 20
t eachers.
SpEd Account for 1, 437. 88
Mar ti n/ Kni pper .
FY 2017-18 Tine for Kids 49. 50
Renmmren
open enrol | nent 40, 948. 19
UPS Servi ces 75.77
cel | phone 11. 53
Vern Laures Service July 2017 346. 85
sensors for chem and phys 329.83
cl assroom supplies for 1, 623. 22
robotics
2017-18 supply for Lynn Ries. 284. 14
Wagoner Bros July 2017 208. 41
Fuel for August 2017 127. 04
Fund Total : 180, 342. 27
insurance for retirees 12, 000. 00
Annual | nsurance Renewal 550. 00
Onl i ne MSD Annual Mai nt enance 500. 00
Fund Tot al : 13, 050. 00
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